

Double Peak PTO 111 San Elijo Road San Marcos, CA 92078

"Suns After-School Sports" Double Peak K-8 School Advertising Banner / Fundraiser/ Donation

Please join us in support of the Double Peak School Sports Program. The Advertising Banner program helps raise funds for our Athletics program through financial support from the community.

Please consider becoming an Athletics sponsor or donor for the 2019/2020 sports seasons. Thank you in advance for your generous support!

- □ \$750 Entire 2019/2020 School Year: your 3' x 5' horizontal banner displayed entire school year
- □ \$500 Fall 2019 Season: your 3' x 5' horizontal banner displayed from 8/20/19 to 12/20/20
- □ \$500 Spring 2020 Season: your 3' x 5' horizontal banner displayed from 1/13/20 to 6/10/20
- Non-banner Gift Donation to raise funds for Suns Afterschool Sports program for the 2019/2020 school year

Please contact: Double Peak PTO Email: <u>fundthesuns@gmail.com</u>

Your Name or Com	pany Name:			
Mailing Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Tel: ()	

- Gift Donation (no banner) Please indicate amount of your gift
- □ \$____ Banner

Payment by: Check #: _____ Date Issued: _____

- Payment by: Credit Card
- Date contacted DP PTO:

Please make checks payable to: "Double Peak PTO" (Memo: Athletics Banner) Address: 111 San Elijo Road, San Marcos, CA 92078 Phone: (760)290-2340

Banner to be placed approximately 2 weeks after payment clears